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Lacey Jeffrey D. Mesquite 75150 (972) 681-7493 SC000000759 1-Jul-2008
Lacy Julius Houston 77088 (281) 820-3339 SCH000000760 1-Jul-2008
Lacy S. PO Box 451526 Houston 77245 (832) 643-8990 slbizman@aol.com SCH000000761 1-Jul-2008
Lacy Sherrie  PO Box 131621 Dallas 75313-1621 (214) 228-3392 lacylpi@aol.com SC0000001889 1-Mar-2009
Lacy William Seguin 78155 (830) 372-1672 (210) 824-2543 drbillyjams@yahoo.com SC0000001643 1-Nov-2008
Laffere Alice J. San Antonio 78209 (210) 822-0355 (210) 822-1077 alaffere@sbcglobal.net SC0000001945 1-Mar-2009
Laffey Carmen D. PO Box 131754 Houston 77219 (713) 655-1119 CarmenL@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002706 1-Apr-2010
LaForge Kristina A. 721 South Presa Street San Antonio 78210 (210) 344-5505 (830) 981-5834 civilprocess@veridicusinc.com SCH0000003092 1-Sep-2010
Lambert James Fort Worth 76108 (817) 992-4689 after5e@yahoo.com SCH0000002236 1-Aug-2009
Lambert Rhonda 10054 Grand Meadow Court Fort Worth 76108 (817) 501-8926 (817) 332-2316 after5e@yahoo.com SCH0000002611 1-Mar-2010
Lambrecht Charles PO Box 6207 San Antonio 78209 (210) 829-1313 (210) 829-5606 charlesl@pcpusa.net SCH000000762 1-Jul-2008
Lambrecht Linda E. 4900 Broadway #600 San Antonio 78209 (210) 829-1313 SC000000763 1-Jul-2008
Landess Laurel 1480 Combine Rd. Seagoville 75159 (972) 287-5000 laurellandess@prodigy.net SC0000001644 1-Nov-2008
Landrum Bill Deer Park 77536 (281) 479-7122 Bill_landrum@hotmail.com SCH000000764 1-Jul-2008
Landrum Shelley Deer Park 77536 (281) 479-7122 sllandrum@hotmail.com SCH000000765 1-Jul-2008
Landry Dawn M. 9903 Tassel Brook Drive Houston 77070 (281) 251-2612 (281) 251-2612 dawnmlandry@aol.com SCH0000002893 1-Jul-2010
Lane Michael Newton PO Box 618 Cibolo 78108 (210) 269-7441 flyer22@yahoo.com SC0000002086 1-May-2009
Langhorne Darolyn M. PO Box 79655 Houston 77279 (281) 558-0013 (281) 558-2929 shelby1@ pdq.net SCH000000766 1-Jul-2008
Lanoue, Jr. David R. 21175 Tomball Parkway, Ste. 325 Houston 77070 (281) 261-5777 (281) 252-8388 lnuequin@wt.net SCH0000001495 1-Aug-2008
Lara Ignacio Dallas 75249 (214) 435-3349 SC000000767 1-Jul-2008
Lara Kirk H. 5200 Hedgewood Drive Austin 78745 (512) 968-7129 kirk122@hotmail.com SCH0000003182 1-Oct-2010
Larcom Chris 900 Broken Feather Trail #228 Pflugerville 78660 (512) 845-7826 chrislarcom@yahoo.com SCH0000002815 1-Jun-2010
Lardizabal Marcos 1034 Progreso Houston 77038 (832) 563-7982 SCH000000768 1-Jul-2008
Larsen Miguel J. PO Box 1012 Lone Star 75668-1012 (903) 572-6641 mlarsen501@yahoo.com SCH0000001946 1-Mar-2009
Larson Kay PO Box 278 Brenham 77834 (979) 830-0754 (979) 830-5202 SCH000000769 1-Jul-2008
Lasater Nicole 16212 Oxbow Trail Buda 78610 (512) 939-1033 (512) 637-4991 chapsis@hotmail.com SCH0000003294 1-Nov-2010
Lashley Linda L. Houston 77095 (281) 345-2849 SCH000000770 1-Jul-2008
Lawson Tony Bridgeport 76426 (940) 748-2081 SC000000771 1-Jul-2008
Le Khang 405 Main Suite 620 Houston 77002 (713) 228-0502 (713) 228-0503 SCH000000772 1-Jul-2008
Le Khai Quang 405 Main Suite 620 Houston 77002 (713) 228-0502 (713) 228-0503 SCH0000002028 1-Apr-2009
LeBlanc Frank A. Rosharon 77483 (409) 549-3671 Slim1114@aol.com SCH0000002237 1-Aug-2009
LeDay Ricki 909 Wentwood Drive DeSoto 75115 (972) 230-1715 (972) 313-6066 readyq181818@aol.com SCH0000002496 1-Mar-2010
Ledbetter Michael E. 5315 Saxon Dr Houston 77092-5544 (713) 703-2393 (713) 686-9675 ledbetterpi@gmail.com SCH0000001765 1-Jan-2009
Ledger Christopher Whitehouse 75791 (903) 258-4310 (903) 839-4479 c1725ledger@yahoo.com SC0000001890 1-Mar-2009
Lee Donna F. 2951 Marina Bay Drive, Suite 130222 League City 77573 (281) 433-9703 donna@justicecivilprocess.com SCH0000002465 1-Jan-2010
Lee Dorothy C. Dallas 75228 (214) 770-2502 gekabelgdl@yahoo.com SCH0000002356 1-Nov-2009
Lee Edie T. 6757 Arapaho Road, #711-262 Dallas 75248 (972) 404-8033 (972) 404-9316 pilee@tx.rr.com SCH0000003183 1-Oct-2010
Lee James E. 717 Colorado Houston 77007 (713) 228-4422 SCH000000773 1-Jul-2008
Lee Rickey PO Box 60100 Fort Worth 76115 (817) 319-9911 leeprocess@yahoo.com SCH0000001494 1-Aug-2008
Leftwich Patsy A. 201 W.  Mulberry Kaufman 75142 (214) 240-8887 SC000000774 1-Jul-2008
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Legassie Rosemarie A. Austin 78759 (956) 466-9257 (512) 351-8725 rosielegassie@yahoo.com SC0000001766 1-Jan-2009
Lehew Curtis PO Box 684868 Austin 78768 (512) 266-4616 (512) 266-1993 clehew@camalott.com SC0000002121 1-Jun-2009
Lehew Robert Houston 77088 (281) 445-8017 robert59@houston.rr.com SCH0000001496 1-Aug-2008
Lehman Dana  391 Landa St. New Braunfels 78130 (830) 606-7886 (830) 627-2890 nicolefischer-6@hotmail.com SC0000001519 1-Sep-2008
Lehman W. J. Deer Park 77536 (713) 762-9900 SCH000000775 1-Jul-2008
LeJune Michael PO Box 15853 Houston 77220 (713) 392-2795 (713) 671-9217 SCH0000001687 1-Jul-2008
LeMay Ted Wake Village 75501 (903) 824-6493 SCH0000001645 1-Nov-2008
Leonard Danny  Houston 77044 (281) 225-7007 leonardd777@aol.com SCH000000776 1-Jul-2008
Leonard Heather L. Montgomery 77316 (936) 588-1772 SCH0000002238 1-Aug-2009
Letsos Michael 22118 Lampassas Galveston 77554 (409) 737-2222 (409) 737-2222 SCH000000777 1-Jul-2008
Levi Yahshua S. Houston 77201 (713) 741-5471 SCH000000778 1-Jul-2008
LeWellen Jay PO Box 426 Bellville 77418 (281) 897-9936 SCH0000001584 1-Sep-2008
Lewis Arthur 7338 Diemer Road Brookshire 77423 (979) 885-1779 (979) 885-1779 bsklewis2002@aol.com SCH0000002861 1-Sep-2010
Lewis Daniel  Crosby 77532 (281) 328-7530 vegaloo2000@yahoo.com SCH000000779 1-Jul-2008
Lewis Jane E. 2609 Regal Rd. Plano 75075 (972) 758-9809 janeronL@verizon.net SC0000002372 1-Dec-2009
Lewis Stacy 7338 Diemer Road Brookshire 77423 (979) 885-1779 (713) 880-1095 bsklewis2002@aol.com SCH0000002801 1-Sep-2010
Lewis, Sr. Allen B. PO Box 155268 Waco 76715-5268 (254) 716-9110 ALewis7@hot.rr.com SC0000002371 1-Dec-2009
Liddil Ruth Missouri City 77459 (281) 437-8796 liddil_texas@yahoo.com SCH000000780 1-Jul-2008
Liendo Johnny 5820 Williams Dr. Georgetown 78628 (512) 863-3069 SC0000001467 1-Aug-2008
Lieurance Lori Hurst 76053 (682) 553-7867 loriloct18@sbcglobal.net SC0000002029 1-Apr-2009
Lievens Danan 119 W Fergason St. Tyler 75702 (903) 597-0911 (903) 597-0988 SC0000002087 1-May-2009
Lightfoot, Jr. Ricky Irving 75061 (972) 721-1003 (214) 441-9808 Rlightfootjr@aol.com SCH0000002424 1-Dec-2009
Lightner Jason Dallas (214) 245-6337 jasonlightner@judicial-services.org SC000000781 1-Jul-2008
Lilley Keith PO Box 1844 Pearland 77588 (281) 412-7364 SCH000000782 1-Jul-2008
Lilley Sharon PO Box 1844 Pearland 77588 (281) 687-1604 SCH000000783 1-Jul-2008
Lilly, Jr. Emmanuel PO Box 800443 Balch Springs 75180 (214) 268-2244 passport123@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002161 1-Jul-2009
Lilly, Sr. Emmanuel Longview 75602 (903) 757-5356 (903) 234-2299 SCH0000002425 1-Dec-2009
Limbrick Teresa 8915 Broadway, #9229 Houston 77061 (713) 417-4191 Teresalimbrick@yahoo.com SCH0000002943 1-Aug-2010
Limmer Erika New Braunfels 78130 (210) 273-5918 (830) 632-9015 Altamesalegalservices@yahoo.com SC0000001947 1-Mar-2009
Limmer Nancy New Braunfels 78130 (210) 273-5918 (830) 632-9015 Altamesalegalservices@yahoo.com SC0000001948 1-Mar-2009
Lindsey Carey B. 412 Windmill Drive Lavon 75166 (972) 843-2359 clindsey@mcdavid.com SCH0000003114 1-Sep-2010
Linkous Dee 500 East Avenue J, Unit A Grand Prairie 75050 (817) 501-4546 (817) 501-4546 deelinkous@yahoo.com SCH0000002466 1-Jan-2010
Lint Teresa A. 14602 Plains River Dr Cypress 77429 (832) 715-0292 (281) 304-7114 teresapikelint@msn.com SCH000000784 1-Jul-2008
Liston Thomas PO Box 57571 Webster 77598 (281) 480-4375 (281) 480-4732 tcliston@hal-pc.org SCH000000785 1-Jul-2008
Litle Harrison C. Katy 77449 (713) 463-6549 hlitle@ev1.net SCH000000786 1-Jul-2008
Little Lewis Webster 77598 (281) 990-9094 lewis_little_2000@yahoo.com SCH000000787 1-Jul-2008
Little Tracy P. 6440 N. Central Expy. Suite 210 Dallas 75206 (214) 369-5400 SC000000788 1-Jul-2008
Llamas Joseph A. 302 Orchid Circle Cedar Park 78613 (512) 257-8981 (512) 233-0258 joe@mytexex.com SCH0000002542 1-Mar-2010
Llanes Jorge L. PO Box 1085 La Porte 77572 (832) 788-2200 (281) 478-0137 llanesinv@ev1.net SCH000000789 1-Jul-2008
Lloyd Brexton R. 162 Branding Iron Road Rhome 76078 (817) 721-0773 brextonlloyd@yahoo.com SCH0000003115 1-Sep-2010
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Lock Henry M. 1515 Kimberly Lane Killeen 76549 (254) 630-7191 (254) 630-7191 hlock47@hotmail.com SCH0000002707 1-Apr-2010
Locklear David 4209 Chester St. Houston 77007 (713) 851-1283 locklear@pdg.net SCH000000790 1-Jul-2008
Locklear Magdalena Missouri City 77459 (713) 859-5952 SCH000000791 1-Jul-2008
Loftis, Sr. Michael C. Plano 75023 (214) 385-1546 mloftis386@aol.com SCH0000001767 1-Jan-2009
Lollar R.O. 5117 Blue Glen The Colony 75056 (972) 948-0606 (972) 416-6203 rxll@hotmail.com SCH0000002497 1-Feb-2010
Long Brian 3200 Brookfield Drive Houston 77045 (713) 864-6363 (713) 456-2194 blong1717@yahoo.com SCH0000003013 1-Sep-2010
Long Jeff 1712 Avenue N Plano 75074 (214) 837-9555 jvlong143@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003225 1-Oct-2010
Long Logan 405 Main Street Houston 77002 (713) 228-0502 (713) 228-0503 SCH0000001688 1-Jul-2008
Longoria Louis A. Dallas 75203 (214) 943-1755 SC000000792 1-Jul-2008
Loocke Jimmie W. PO Box 1722 Crosby 77532 (281) 328-5304 (281) 328-5304 jimloocke@yahoo.com SCH0000002644 1-Apr-2010
Lopez Albert 1621 Islla Drive Corpus Christi 78416 (361) 249-4364 SCH0000002657 1-Jun-2010
Lopez Jeannette M. PO Box 37107 Houston 77237 (713) 526-7711 jmlopez8@hotmail.com SCH0000002357 1-Nov-2009
Lopez John Houston 77009 (713) 692-7134 SCH000000794 1-Jul-2008
Lopez Jose L. Laredo 78046 (956) 795-2523 SC000000795 1-Jul-2008
Lopez Julio E. 2700 N. Stemmons Frwy., Ste. 1006 Dallas 75207 (214) 732-5786 SC000000796 1-Jul-2008
Lopez Naomi N. Dallas 75211 (214) 564-5651 SC000000797 1-Jul-2008
Lopez Peter Dallas 75223 ((214) 535-9161 petelop9@yahoo.com SCH0000002627 1-Mar-2010
Lopez Sophia Dallas 75224 (214) 766-9299 SC0000001384 1-Jul-2008
Lopez, Jr. Jesus M. 1925 Lexington St Houston 77098 (832) 641-5560 noahsmile@ev1.net SCH000000793 1-Jul-2008
LoStrocco, Sr. James PO Box 632478 Nacogdoches 75963-2478 (936) 462-3490 j.lost@sbcglobal.net SC0000001585 1-Sep-2008
Lott Dave PO Box 73365 Houston 77273 (718) 882-3699 dave.lott@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003295 1-Nov-2010
Lott Pamela S. 2801 Richmond Road Texarkana 75503 (870) 772-0793 randplott@earthlink.net SC0000002162 1-Jul-2009
Love James Troup 75789 (903) 570-8598 wilson23619@earthlink.net SC0000001891 1-Mar-2009
Love Paul Austin 78758 (512) 468-0941 Plove@austin.rr.com SC0000002239 1-Aug-2009
Lovejoy, Jr. Clint Midland 79707 (432) 425-4936 (432) 689-4540 clintlovejoy@suddenlink.net SCH0000001586 1-Sep-2008
Lovelace Geoffrey 26307 Sagewood Forest Dr. Katy 77494 (281) 394-2977 (281) 394-2933 pls1@pdq.net SCH000000798 1-Jul-2008
Lovelace Renee 26307 Sagewood Forest Dr. Katy 77494 (281) 394-2977 (281) 394-2933 pls1@pdq.net SCH000000799 1-Jul-2008
Lovelace William L. 3049 Ridgeview Grapevine 76051 (817) 488-8064 lovelace1026@hotmail.com SCH0000002498 1-Feb-2010
Loveless Christie 213 Cardinal Court Weatherford 76086 (817) 296-0425 (817) 884-3360 cskersten@tarrantcounty.com SCH0000002972 1-Sep-2010
Loveless David 213 Cardinal Court Weatherford 76086 ((817) 773-1949 dloveless@wrmeadows.com SCH0000002973 1-Aug-2010
Low James K. Sunnyvale 75182 (972) 203-5521 SC000000800 1-Jul-2008
Low William M. Rowlett 75088 (214) 363-8311 SC000000801 1-Jul-2008
Lowery Keith PO Box 496508 Garland 75049 (214) 740-1100 (972) 926-6077 klowery@certifiedprocess.com SCH000000802 1-Jul-2008
Lowery Lance L. 505 N. Sam Houston Pkwy, Ste. 550 Houston 77060 (281) 260-7935 (281) 260-7937 mail@lowryinvestigations.com SCH0000001419 1-Aug-2008
Loy Bill H. PO Box 131593 Tyler 75713 (903) 535-2583 SC000000803 1-Jul-2008
Loyd D. Keith Fort Worth 76135 (817) 296-3779 (817) 237-0935 dkeithloyd@msn.com SC0000002030 1-Apr-2009
Lozada Jose L. Wylie 75098 (469) 693-2293 SC000000804 1-Jul-2008
Lozano Mario R. PO Box 6094 Bryan 77805 (979) 209-5406 SC0000001949 1-Mar-2009
Lozano-Funderburg Cathleen Dallas 75287 (972) 248-1165 SC0000001950 1-Mar-2009
Lubina Michael A. Killeen 76542 (254) 690-3814 SC0000001520 1-Sep-2008
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Luebano Edward 9114 Cabanna Way Montgomery 77316 (713) 252-2585 luebano2585@houston.rr.com SCH0000002974 1-Sep-2010
Luebano Lynda 9114 Cabanna Way Montgomery 77316 (713) 252-6739 lluebano2585@houston.rr.com SCH0000002894 1-Sep-2010
Lugo Cecilia Dallas 75228 (214) 941-1900 SC000000805 1-Jul-2008
Luke Thomas Houston 77076 (713) 699-4727 twl101@aol.com SCH000000806 1-Jul-2008
Luna David A. San Antonio 78228 (210) 724-2142 SC000000807 1-Jul-2008
Luna Ignacio 205 51st Street Lubbock 79404 (806) 632-7731 cowboys@nts-online.net SCH0000002975 1-Sep-2010
Luther David 21175 Tomball Pkwy., Ste. 325 Houston 77070 (281) 261-5777 (281) 499-2500 david@lutherinvestigations.com SCH0000001646 1-Nov-2008
Luttrell Daniel L. Arlington 76013 (817) 557-5561 (817) 285-9956 SC000000808 1-Jul-2008
Luttrell Lesa Odom 3001 Lynnwood Drive Arlington 76013 (817) 266-9119 (972) 642-5630 lesaluttrell@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002530 1-Feb-2010
Lydia Bob Duncanville 75116 (214) 428-3314 (972) 572-3315 blydia@sbcglobal.net SC0000002122 1-Jun-2009
Lyles Garan 405 Main #620 Houston 77002 (713) 228-0502 (713) 228-0503 SCH000000809 1-Jul-2008
Lymon Natasha Houston 77071 (713) 723-3415 myboo73@hotmail.com SCH0000002163 1-Jul-2009
Lynch James P O Box 851996 Mesquite 75185 (214) 282-4692 SC000000810 1-Jul-2008
Lynch Kimberly L. Dallas 75228 (469) 733-2069 SC0000001892 1-Mar-2009
Lynch Michael 2305 Whispering Oaks Denton 76201 (512) 789-5193 SC000000811 1-Jul-2008
Lyons Vince 2333 Kings Way Dr. Arlington 76012 (817) 721-5362 al4bama3@yahoo.com SCH0000002499 1-Feb-2010
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